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0.42 1.12 -7.81 -10.87
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rate(per 
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Quarterly 
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gal)

13.5
01-Apr-19 104.79 154.17 252.94 499.86 796.16 1586.30 2475.20 4,944.39 12.35 271.50

Return on Rate Base

Tatamagouche Water Utility 2024
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Profit & Loss 
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-160,000

-140,000

-120,000

-100,000

-80,000

-60,000

-40,000

-20,000

0
2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24

"Retained equity" Surplus (Loss)
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Capital Projects

Change in utility plant & equip.
Depreciation fund balance
Projects approved by the Board
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Debt

Long term debt Change in debt Board approved debt
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